
掛牌與更改掛牌交易股票公佈

證券編號
證券

種類
面值 證交所 通知日期 通知號

更改掛牌

股數
增發總價值

更改掛牌

生效日期

更改掛牌

股票交易日

2022/10/28

HDB 普通股 10,000 越南盾 HSX 2022/10/27 1941/TB-SGDHCM 503,052,280 股 5,030,522,800,000 越南盾 2022/10/26 2022/11/8

FTS 普通股 10,000 越南盾 HSX 2022/10/27 1940/TB-SGDHCM 47,492,654 股 474,926,540,000 越南盾 2022/10/26

3/11/2022

6/7/2023

1/9/2023

24/8/2023

26/8/2024

VPB 普通股 10,000 越南盾 HSX 2022/10/27 1943/TB-SGDHCM 2,237,730,614 股 22,377,306,140,000 越南盾 2022/10/27 2022/11/8


